
S1316 Study Investigator and Staff Contact Information 
Name Title Institution Email 
Ann Falor Callahan Surg Onc City of Hope afalor@coh.org
Yuman Fong, MD Surg COH yfong@coh.org
Ernest Han, MD PI GYN Oncology COH Ehan@coh.org
*Jaclyn Hiett, BS Study Coord COH jhiett@coh.org
Gagandeep Singh, MD  Surg Onc COH gsingh@coh.org
Virginia Sun, RN PhD Nurse Chair, Div of Nursing COH Vsun@coh.org

Amy Abernethy, MD  NCTN Investigator Duke University Medical Center amy.abernethy@duke.edu
Andrew Berchuck, MD GYN Onc Duke berch001@duke.edu
*Wendy Bloomer Prim Study Coord Duke wendy.bloomer@duke.edu
Lora Bronson, RN, MSN Cl Res Coord II, GYN Onc Duke  lora.bronson@duke.edu
Jeffrey Crawford, MD Alliance PI ‐ Medicine Duke crawf006@duke.edu
Tanya Farmer Data Mgr Duke tanya.farmer@duke.edu
Stephanie Gaillard, MD  Ivestigator ‐ Onc Duke stephanie.gaillard@duke.edu
Laura Havrilesky, MD Investigator ‐ GYN Duke havri001@duke.edu
Lantoya Hobbs Admin ‐ Nurse Duke Toya.Hobbs@duke.edu
Paula Lee, MD Investigator ‐ GYN Duke paula.s.lee@duke.edu
Thevesa McNeill Study Cood/Res Nurse Duke thevesa.mcneill@duke.edu
Paul J Mosca, MD, PhD Surg Onc Duke  paul.mosca@Duke.edu
Beatrice Nelson Study Cood/Res Nurse Duke beatrice.nelson@dm.duke.edu
Kimberly Nolte Reseach/Physician Assit Duke nolte003@duke.edu
Angeles Secord Co‐PI NRG PI/ GYN Duke angeles.secord@dm.duke.edu
Fidel Valea. MD Investigator ‐ GYN Duke fidel.valea@duke.edu

Brian Badgwell, MD Study Chair/Surg Onc MD Anderson Cancer Center bbadgwell@mdanderson.org
Larissa Meyer MD MPH GYN ONC MDA lmeyer@mdanderson.org
LaVerne Engerman, RN Res Nurse MDA lengerm@mdanderson.org

*Karin Avila, BA, MS Cl Res Mgr Memorial Sloan‐Kettering Cancer Center avilak@mskcc.org
Ginger J. Gardner, MD GYN ONC MSKCC gardnerg@mskcc.org
Marissa Mezzancello, MS Clinical Res Mgr MSKCC MezzancM@mskcc.org
Garrett Nash, MD Surg MSKCC NashG@mskcc.org

*Alaina Glatting, MS Clinical Research Coord University of Arizona aglatting@azcc.arizona.edu
Robert Krouse MD Study Chair, Surg  UA krouse@email.arizona.edu
Valentine Nfonsam, MD Surgical Oncologist UA vnfonsam@surgery.arizona.edu
Cynthia Thomson, PhD., RD Diet & Behavior Lab UA cthomson@email.arizona.edu

Phillip Rodgers, MD Palliative Care University of Michigan prodgers@med.umich.edu



*Tracy Gura, CCRP Mgr Cl Trials Ops UM tgura@med.umich.edu 
Samantha Hendren, MD Surg UM hendren@med.umich.edu
Shitanshu Uppal, MD GYN UM uppal@med.umich.edu

Kimberly Kaberle Protocol Coordinator SWOG Operations kkaberle@swog.org
Garnet Anderson, PhD. Statistician SWOG Stat Center garnet@whi.org
Katie Arnold, MS Statistician SWOG Stat Center karnold@fhcrc.org
Karen Anderson Recruitment Mgr SWOG Data Mgmt karena@crab.org
Roxanne Topacio, CCRP Data Coordinator SWOG Data Mgmt roxannet@crab.org

S1316 Working Group For all questions/comments S1316@swog.org
* = Data Contact for Site


